
Girls Volleyball
Tryouts begin November 29th

Day Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Thursday January 6, 2022 BUGC Home 4:30

Monday January 10, 2022 Beecher Home 4:30

Tuesday January 11, 2022 Bradley Away 4:30 3:15

Thursday January 13, 2022 Limestone Home 4:30

Friday January 14, 2022 Watseka Away 4:30 3:00

Tuesday January 18, 2022 Manteno Away 4:30 3:15

Thursday January 20, 2022 Grant Park Away 4:30 3:15

Monday January 24, 2022 St. Anne Home 4:30

Tuesday January 25, 2022 Peotone Away 4:30 3:15

Saturday January 29, 2022 7th KANWILL Grant Park 8am-12:30pm TBD

Saturday February 5, 2022 8th KANWILL Petone 8am-12:30pm TBD

Tuesday February 8, 2022 Grace Christian Home 4:30

Thursday February 10, 2022 Donovan Away 5:30 4:00

Tuesday February 15, 2022 Reed Custer Home 4:30
(8th Grade Night)

Thursday February 17, 2022 Bishop Mac Away 4:30 3:15
Settles Center

Tuesday February 22, 2022 Iroquois West Away 5:30 3:45

7th Grade REGIONALS: February 26, 28  March 1-3

8th Grade REGIONALS: March 5, 8-10

*Kan/Will Conference Game


